
Porcelánicos HDC

Elements 6120 Dark
Thuy 389 Marquina

Elements60x120cm | 24¨x47¨

PORCELÁNICO / PORCELAIN TILES

New Collection Cevisama 2024

14 15



Elements 6120 Beige

Porcelánicos HDC

Elements 6120 Beige
NB790 / 203.067
60 x 120 cm

Rod.Elements 120 Beige Romo Esm
CC172B / 280.568
8 x 120 cm

RL

R12
C-3

TIPO C

V4

PACKING SIZE cms. PCS. box
   Base
   Malla
   Rodapié Romo

          60x120
          30x30
            8x120

              2
              4
             10

Malla 30 Elements Beige
CC164 / 271.586
30 x 30 cm

60x120cm | 24¨x47¨ ElementsNew Collection Cevisama 2024
PR

16 17



Porcelánicos HDC

Elements 6120 Grey

Elements 6120 Grey
NB790 / 203.065
60 x 120 cm

Elements 6120 Dark
NB790 / 203.066
60 x 120 cm

Rod.Elements 120 Grey Romo Esm
CC172B / 280.566
8 x 120 cm

Rod.Elements 120 Dark Romo Esm
CC172B / 280.567
8 x 120 cm

PACKING SIZE cms. PCS. box
   Base
   Malla
   Rodapié Romo

          60x120
          30x30
            8x120

              2
              4
             10

Malla 30 Elements Grey
CC164 / 271.588
30 x 30 cm

Malla 30 Elements Dark
CC164 / 271.587
30 x 30 cm

60x120cm | 24¨x47¨ ElementsNew Collection Cevisama 2024

RL

R12
C-3

TIPO C

V4

PR

18 19



Porcelánicos HDC

Elelemts 389 Dark

Elements
PORCELÁNICO / PORCELAIN TILES

32x89cm | 12,5¨x35¨New Collection Cevisama 2024

56 57



Elements 389 Grey

Porcelánicos HDC 32x89cm | 12,5¨x35¨

Elements 389 Grey
NB860 / 203.130
32 x 89 cm

Elements 389 Dark
NB860 / 203.131
32 x 89 cm

Elements 389 Beige
NB860 / 203.129
32 x 89 cm

PACKING SIZE cms. PCS. box
   Base           32x89               4

ElementsNew Collection Cevisama 2024

V3

PR

58 59




